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A/V | DANCE FLOOR | DRAPERY | STAGE 

AM Party Rentals, Inc 650-363-1050 info@ampartyrentals.com www.ampartyrentals.com 

Abbey Party Rents 628-222-5634 info@abbeyrentssf.com www.abbeyrentssf.com 

AOO Events, Inc 310-880-2214 msheldon@aooevents.com www.aooevents.com 

Asiel Design 408-280-7078 asiel@asieldesign.com www.asieldesign.com 

Bickner Dance Floor Rental 415-485-6768 jbickner@earthlink.net www.bicknerdancefloors.com 

Bright Event Rentals 415-570-0470 sales-sf@brightrentals.com www.brightrentals.com 

EVNTWRKS 510-984-1340 dbuell@evntwrks.com www.evntwrks.com 

Hensley Event Resources 650-692-7007 info@hensleyeventresources.com www.hensleyeventresources.com 

Munday and Collins Audio Visual (408) 451-9161 toddski@avevents.com www.avevents.com 

Standard Party Rentals 510-232-5030 sales@standardpartyrentals.com www.standardpartyrentals.com 

Stuart Rental Company 408-856-3232 Sales@StuartRental.com www.stuartrental.com 

Verducci Event Productions 415-545-8635 info@verduccies.com www.verduccies.com 

Unica Party Rentals, Inc 650-542-6704 natalie@unicapartyrentals.com www.unicapartyrentals.com 

 

DINING & KITCHEN | FURNITURE | LINEN 

AM Party Rentals, Inc 650-363-1050 info@ampartyrentals.com www.ampartyrentals.com 

Abbey Party Rents 628-222-5634 info@abbeyrentssf.com www.abbeyrentssf.com 

All Seasons Event Rentals 650-369-4419 info@allseasonseventrentals.com www.allseasonseventrentals.com 

AFR | Special Event Furniture Rentals 415-961-0368 knewby@rentfurniture.com  www.afrevents.com  

Asiel Design 408-280-7078 asiel@asieldesign.com www.asieldesign.com 

Bright Event Rentals 415-570-0470 sales-sf@brightrentals.com www.brightrentals.com 

EVNTWRKS 510-984-1340 dbuell@evntwrks.com www.evntwrks.com 

Fine Linen Creation 408-216-9512 terry@finelinencreation.com http://apartyplace.com/ 

Hensley Event Resources 650-692-7007 info@hensleyeventresources.com www.hensleyeventresources.com 
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Ideas Event Styling 415-558-8900 info@ideas-events.com www.ideas-events.com 

La Tavola Fine Linen Rental 707-257-3358 info@latavolalinen.com www.latavolalinen.com 

Nosh Boutique Catering 415-999-0905 info@noshsf.com www.noshsf.com 

Rion Designs Inc. 707-416-2921 info@riondesigns.com www.riondesigns.com 

Standard Party Rentals 510-232-5030 sales@standardpartyrentals.com www.standardpartyrentals.com 

Stuart Rental Company 408-856-3232 Sales@StuartRental.com www.stuartrental.com 

Theoni Collection 707-258-6309 info@theonicollection.com www.theonicollection.com 

Unica Party Rentals, Inc 650-542-6704 natalie@unicapartyrentals.com www.unicapartyrentals.com 

 

GAMING 

21 Fun Inc. 888-221-2367 pitbass@21fun.com www.21fun.com 

Aces Up Casino Parties 510-785-5923 info@acesup.com www.acesup.com 

EVNTWRKS 510-984-1340 dbuell@evntwrks.com www.evntwrks.com 

Plan It Interactive 707-752-6010 scotth@interactivegame.com www.interactivegame.com 

 

 

 

INSTRUMENTS 

Pro Piano 917-715-2860 ricard@propiano.com www.propiano.com 

California Percussion, LLC 415-626-4606 info@californiapercussion.com www.calpercrental.com 
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KITCHEN TENTS 

AM Party Rentals, Inc 650-363-1050 info@ampartyrentals.com www.ampartyrentals.com 

Abbey Party Rents 628-222-5634 info@abbeyrentssf.com www.abbeyrentssf.com 

Bright Event Rentals 415-570-0470 sales-sf@brightrentals.com www.brightrentals.com 

Hensley Event Resources 650-692-7007 info@hensleyeventresources.com www.hensleyeventresources.com 

Standard Party Rentals 510-232-5030 sales@standardpartyrentals.com www.standardpartyrentals.com 

Stuart Rental Company 408-856-3232 Sales@StuartRental.com www.stuartrental.com 

Unica Party Rentals, Inc 650-542-6704 natalie@unicapartyrentals.com www.unicapartyrentals.com 

 

PHOTO BOOTHS 

Chroma Photobooth 415-570-8452 smile@chromaphotobooth.com www.chromaphotobooth.com 

Denon & Doyle Entertainment Group 800-944-9585 request@djay.com www.djay.com 

Drew Altizer Photography 415-812-2500 drew@drewaltizer.com www.drewaltizer.com 

EVNTWRKS 510-984-1340 dbuell@evntwrks.com www.evntwrks.com 

Exposure Photo Booths 800-581-0399 ross@exposure-photobooths.com www.exposure-photobooths.com 

Impact Sounds Entertainment 415-350-4497 service@impactsounds.com www.impactsounds.com 

Oh Snap! Booth Co. 650-918-7627 info@ohsnapboothco.com www.ohsnapboothco.com 

PremiumShotz Photobooth Co. 619-616-0757 info@premiumshotz.com www.premiumshotz.com 

SFBooths 415-604-8446 hello@sfbooths.com www.sfbooths.com 

Snap Fiesta 415-595-2752 info@snapfiesta.com www.snapfiesta.com 

Tomfoolery Photobooth 415-890-3665 info@tomfooleryphotobooth.com www.tomfooleryphotobooth.com 

Two Dudes and A Booth 415-857-4260 info@twodudesphoto.com www.twodudesphoto.com 

The Vanity Portrait Studio 415-504-2943 info@thevanityportraitstudio.com www.thevanityportraitstudio.com 
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